Number
of Persons. |

Ttem.

1932-33.

10

1,326

1

199

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

MENTAL HOSPITALS DEPARTMEN

T—continued.

VOTE No. 33.—MENTAL HOSPITALS —continued. ‘

SATARILS—continied.

i GENERAT, DIVISION—conttnued.

Cooks— £
1 Male at £214 214
4 Males at £195 780
1 Female at £214 214
9 Females at £180 359 |
2 Females at £171 342
2 Pemales at £141 289 |

5 Females at £157 684 |

9 Females at £132% 265
1 Female at £128 128 ‘
3 Females at £124 372
; 2 Females at £111 292
i 2 Females at £103 205
1 1 Fomale at £48 48
" Laundresses— —
‘ 2 at £180 359
‘ 1 at £175 115
‘ 3 at £145 436
} 1 at £128 128
| 2 at £124 248
); 1 at £115 115 ¢
| Ward-maids— -
‘ 1 at £111 111
‘ 1 at £103 103
2 ab £85 170
Official Visitors— ——
8 at £21 168
1 at £11 11
i i
| NON-PERMANENTS.
‘ 1 at £579 579
| 1 at £478 478
Allowances
Allowaneces to medical oﬁlcers House, fuel, and light
Liess amount provided but not required
Hetimated credits-in-aid under Section 81 of the
| Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of vote)—
| Board of attendants and nurses £24,000
House, fuel, and light for medical
officers 2,100
| 26,100
1
Orarr CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— ;
Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers, and |

other publications
Bacteriological research
Bedding and clothing
Buﬂdmgs improvements, wpa.nc, and replacemenhs
Dental services
Farms, maintenance of (part ucovorable)
Tencing, draining, and roading
Freight, cartage, “and transport charges ...
Fuel, light, power, water, and cleaning .
Funemls expenses of
Furniture and furnishings
Gardens and shrubbeucs expenses of
(Grants to widows, equivalent to leave due to officers ‘

‘deceased) oo

1932-33.

1,461

384

179

1,057
320
2,100
941,347
10,000

231,347

.70

30
27,000
5,300
150
10,000
1,000
1,600
32,500
450
1,600
350

45
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