Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

MENTAL HOSPITALS DEPARTMENT—continued.

of Persons.	VOTE No. 33.—MENTAL HOSPITALS—conti	VOTE No. 33.—MENTAL HOSPITALS—continued.		1932–33.	
1932–33.	SALARIES—continued.	i -			
1002 00.	GENERAL DIVISION—continued.	i	£	£	
		e	İ		
	Cooks-	£ 214	!		
	1 Male at £214	780	:		
	4 Males at £195	214			
	1 Female at £214	359			
	2 Females at £180	342	İ		
	2 Females at £171	282			
!	$2 \text{ Females at £141} \qquad \dots \qquad \dots \\ 5 \text{ Females at £187} \qquad \dots \qquad \dots$	684	i		
	2 Females at £132 $\frac{1}{2}$	265	ļ		
	1 Female at £128 \cdots	128	!		
i	3 Females at £124	372			
	$2 \text{ Females at £111} \dots \dots$	222	i		
	2 Females at £103 \dots	205			
28	1 Female at £48 \cdots \cdots	48	İ		
	Laundresses		4,115		
	2 at £180	359			
	1 at £175	175			
	$3 \text{ at } \pounds 145$	436			
	1 at £128	128			
	2 at £124	248			
10	1 at £115 \cdots \cdots	115	1 461		
	Ward- $maids$ -	111	1,461		
	1 at £111	$\begin{array}{c c} 111 \\ 103 \end{array}$			
. :	$1 \text{ at } £103 \qquad \cdots \qquad \cdots$	170			
4	2 at £85	110	384		
	Official Visitors—	168	301		
0	8 at £21	11			
9	1 at £11		179		
	Non-permanents.	į			
	1 at £579	579			
2	1 at £478 \cdots \cdots	478			
			1,057		
1,326	Allowances		320		
	Allowances to medical officers: House, fuel, an	id light	2,100		
			241,347		
	Less amount provided but not required		10,000		
	Estimated credits-in-aid under Section 51	of the			
	Public Revenues Act, 1926 (see end of v	vote)—			
	Board of attendants and nurses £	24,000			
	House, fuel, and light for medical				
	officers	2,100			
	officers	$\frac{2,100}{26,100}$			
	officers		231 347		
	officers		231,347		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—	26,100	231,347		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers	26,100	231,347		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications	26,100	.70		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable)	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading Freight, cartage, and transport charges	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000 1,600		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading Freight, cartage, and transport charges Fuel, light, power, water, and cleaning	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000 1,600 32,500		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading Freight, cartage, and transport charges Fuel, light, power, water, and cleaning Funerals, expenses of	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000 1,600 32,500 450		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading Freight, cartage, and transport charges Fuel, light, power, water, and cleaning Funerals, expenses of Furniture and furnishings	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000 1,600 32,500 450 1,600		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, photographs, books, newspapers other publications Bacteriological research Bedding and clothing Buildings, improvements, repairs, and replacer Dental services Farms, maintenance of (part recoverable) Fencing, draining, and roading Freight, cartage, and transport charges Fuel, light, power, water, and cleaning Funerals, expenses of	26,100 s, and	.70 30 27,000 5,300 150 10,000 1,000 1,600 32,500 450		